[ fake+duplicates vs vert r

0.2
>0.18
0.16
S0.14
$0.12

0.4
0.08

S. I

icates

dupl

fal

a
T

0.06]

LA AR B SR A S

0.02F

o . Op :
B LA e
o o]+ :
45 R R ARt b
(3 | SRERCATE EETTTERPREPE- CORPRRRRRRS e
107 107 10. 0?
track ref. point r (cr%)
:Ugwmvt
—e— DQM”CKFREFit_1000evt
—— DQM_MKFitREFit_1000evt
—+— DOM_TESTOLHIT_POS
N 0.20 T
L
S F :
BO016E e -
Q o :
8014 it
3 F :
$0.02 i el 1888
= E :
R 0 R SEEEERLE SRR 1
0.08F-+-e-beseees oo |
0.06f-+----xeee R

- a4
o LGE' )
E 2;‘ --------------- T3
LB ceeeeeberenaeaden.

4

0

1 2 30

track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

~ 0.2

MARAN ILELR NLILEL LI I 3 ILALAL LI BLALHL L

o
T

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


